
NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
1 250106110042 M. MUHLISIN ALWI AL-FARABY 10 RAFLI AUGUSTAF ROHMANZAH IQOB BERAT
2 250502110082 MUHAMMAD RIFQI AL FAJRI AL-FARABY 11 DIMAS TRI SAPTO NUGRAHO IQOB SEDANG
3 250606110073 DANANG SURYA KUSUMA AL-FARABY 13 DIMAS TRI SAPTO NUGRAHO IQOB BERAT
4 250502110119 AHMAD DHAFIN DZAKIYYA AL-FARABY 13 DIMAS TRI SAPTO NUGRAHO IQOB SEDANG
5 250606110087 MUHAMMAD ALIF `ATHAAILLAH AL-FARABY 15 NABIL MUZAKKI SEPTIANO IQOB BERAT
6 250104110055 MUH ABYAN IZZUL ISLAM AL-FARABY 19 AINUN ADIB RIF'AN ASSHIDIQI IQOB SEDANG
7 250107110057 MUHAMMAD DURRUN NAFIS AL-FARABY 20 ADIL AIDI MUSTOFAINAL AKHYAR IQOB BERAT
8 250103110077 MUHAMMAD DAFFA MUSTIKA AL-FARABY 21 ADIL AIDI MUSTOFAINAL AKHYAR IQOB BERAT
9 250202110088 MOCH. NOVAL AL-FARABY 23 MUHAMMAD IRZAM KURNIAWAN IQOB BERAT

10 250203110063 WAHYU AFRIZAL FALQI AL-FARABY 23 MUHAMMAD IRZAM KURNIAWAN IQOB BERAT
11 250101110149 DENY RIZKY ADITYA AL-FARABY 23 MUHAMMAD IRZAM KURNIAWAN IQOB BERAT
12 250201110145 BANGGA A`ISYZUHDI SAZAKI AL-FARABY 24 MUHAMMAD IRZAM KURNIAWAN IQOB BERAT
13 250503110099 MUHAMAD SAMIN KASLAIT AL-FARABY 26 MUHAMMAD IRZAM KURNIAWAN IQOB SEDANG
14 250503110100 LUQMAN AL HAKIM AL-FARABY 26 MUHAMMAD IRZAM KURNIAWAN IQOB BERAT
15 250107110096 AHMAD IHZA AL-WILAY AL-FARABY 27 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL HAQ AZIZI IQOB BERAT
16 250201110185 ZIYAD MUHAMMAD DAFTARDAR AL-FARABY 28 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL HAQ AZIZI IQOB BERAT
17 250101110181 AHMAD NAUFAL KARIM AL-FARABY 28 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL HAQ AZIZI IQOB BERAT
18 250202110142 MUHAMMAD RAFLI AZIZI AL-FARABY 30 AHMAD MUTTAQIN ALI MALIKI IQOB SEDANG
19 250105110038 FARIZ RUDIANTO AL-FARABY 31 AHMAD MUTTAQIN ALI MALIKI IQOB SEDANG
20 250201110229 KHAWARIZMI RASYIDIN AL-FARABY 34 PRAYOGI PRASETYO IQOB SEDANG
21 250604110035 AHMAD LATIFUL AZKA AL-FARABY 39 MUHAMMAD REZA SAFRI NASRULLAH IQOB SEDANG
22 250203110163 BRAHMANTYA RAI PRATAMA PUTRA AL-FARABY 41 IBNU MUHAMMAD AS-SYAFI'I IQOB SEDANG
23 250203110035 MOCH YUNUS ABDULAH RAMDHAN IBN KHALDUN 11 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
24 250102110065 MUHAMMAD WILDAN FIRDAUS ALFATAH IBN KHALDUN 11 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
25 250606110056 KUKUH IZAM NABIL IBN KHALDUN 11 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
26 250102110076 KHAMIM RIZQI THOHARY IBN KHALDUN 11 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB SEDANG
27 250502110105 MOCHAMMAD FAHRUL FALAH RAMADHAN IBN KHALDUN 13 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
28 250606110081 MUHAMMAD HASBY AL HABIB IBN KHALDUN 15 MOH. RIDHO ZAKARIYA IQOB BERAT
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NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
29 250606110090 MUHAMAD PATRASYAH IRAWAN IBN KHALDUN 16 MOH. RIDHO ZAKARIYA IQOB BERAT
30 250502110212 NOVAL DHANY RAMADHAN IBN KHALDUN 17 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB BERAT
31 250501110199 M ZAKY KHOMEINI IBN KHALDUN 17 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB BERAT
32 250501110200 MOH. ADIB FAZA FILHAQI IBN KHALDUN 18 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB SEDANG
33 250501110205 A. SULAIMAN IBN KHALDUN 18 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB SEDANG
34 250502110223 RADITYA MAHENDRA PUTRA NURYAN IBN KHALDUN 18 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB SEDANG
35 250501110222 SANDY AGUNG SUDARSONO IBN KHALDUN 18 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB SEDANG
36 250501110228 MUHAMMAD MUWAFFAQUDDIN ASSHOLIH IBN KHALDUN 19 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB SEDANG
37 250201110124 KANZ WALDANIAL PERDANA IBN KHALDUN 22 ARYA HANAN NAFIDZ IQOB BERAT
38 250201110135 MUHAMMAD ATA AL FIKRI IBN KHALDUN 23 AHMAD FARHAN MUAFI IQOB SEDANG
39 250202110133 AHMAD AZIZ ROFIIF ISKANDAR IBN KHALDUN 29 HASMI IQOB BERAT
40 250204110144 AHMADI NEJAD IBN KHALDUN 30 IRKHAM MAULANA AKHMAD IQOB BERAT
41 250202110166 MOCH. NAUFAL JAMIL IBN KHALDUN 31 IRKHAM MAULANA AKHMAD IQOB BERAT
42 250202110168 MOCHAMMAD BAARIDULLOH AMIN AL ISLAMI IBN KHALDUN 32 IRKHAM MAULANA AKHMAD IQOB BERAT
43 250204110159 MUHAMMAD HAFIDUL AHKAM AKBAR IBN KHALDUN 34 JAFAR SHODIK IQOB BERAT
44 250106110150 SUGIHARTO AMIN MULYO RAMADHANA IBN KHALDUN 34 JAFAR SHODIK IQOB SEDANG
45 250107110139 M. FARIS RQ IBN KHALDUN 34 JAFAR SHODIK IQOB BERAT
46 250104110153 MUHAMMAD ABIANSYAH IBN KHALDUN 36 JAFAR SHODIK IQOB SEDANG
47 250604110032 ROISUL RYA ARDIANTA IBN KHALDUN 38 IKBAL ARIF ROHMATULLAH IQOB BERAT
48 250602110149 VANKO ARYASATYA IBN KHALDUN 39 RAHMAT MAKRUF SYAHRULLAH IQOB BERAT
49 250606110144 MUHAMMAD ARDIANSAH IBN KHALDUN 40 EKA AGUSTIN FU'ADI IQOB BERAT
50 250103110168 MUHAMMAD MA`RUF AL KARHI IBN KHALDUN 41 EKA AGUSTIN FU'ADI IQOB SEDANG
51 250101110280 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL ASHSIDQI IBN KHALDUN 41 EKA AGUSTIN FU'ADI IQOB SEDANG
52 250601110009 MOCH. RIONALD ANDHIKA RAMADHANI AL-MUHASIBI 2 MUHAMMAD LABIBUL AKMAL IQOB BERAT
53 250501110024 MUHAMMAD FARIZ ARRASYID AL-MUHASIBI 3 MUHAMMAD LABIBUL AKMAL IQOB SEDANG
54 250501110025 MUHAMMAD FAQIH MUQORROBIN AL-MUHASIBI 3 MUHAMMAD LABIBUL AKMAL IQOB SEDANG
55 250204110022 MUHAMMAD LUTHFI ANSHARY AL-MUHASIBI 3 MUHAMMAD LABIBUL AKMAL IQOB BERAT
56 250606110015 RAYSHARD AHMAD SYAHLEVI AL-MUHASIBI 4 MUHAMMAD LABIBUL AKMAL IQOB SEDANG
57 250202110005 CHRISTIAN DANDA SETYA PUTRA WEAN AL-MUHASIBI 4 MUHAMMAD LABIBUL AKMAL IQOB BERAT
58 250501110042 M. ALVIN AZIZ AL-MUHASIBI 4 MUHAMMAD LABIBUL AKMAL IQOB SEDANG
59 250501110045 AHMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH AL-MUHASIBI 5 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB BERAT
60 250503110005 ARYA WIJAYA AL-MUHASIBI 5 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB SEDANG
61 250501110049 HUMAID RAUSYAN FIKRI AL-MUHASIBI 5 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB BERAT
62 250104110027 RIFA`AT THAHTHAWY AL-MUHASIBI 6 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB SEDANG
63 250606110032 MUHAMMAD AUWALUDIN AL-MUHASIBI 6 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB BERAT
64 250104110029 RAFLY PRATAMA PUTRA HANDOKO AL-MUHASIBI 6 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB SEDANG
65 250102110045 AHMAD ALKAFI FAIRUZI AL-MUHASIBI 6 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB BERAT



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
66 250501110063 MOH. KEVIN ERVIANTO AL-MUHASIBI 7 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB SEDANG
67 250606110045 VICKY YUSUF PUTRA AL-MUHASIBI 8 NABIL ASROR IQOB BERAT
68 250502110059 REZA AZRIL FIRDAUS AL-MUHASIBI 8 NABIL ASROR IQOB BERAT
69 250203110028 AHMAD RAMDANI AL-MUHASIBI 9 NABIL ASROR IQOB SEDANG
70 250106110046 AHMAD MAULANA SHOBIRIN AL-MUHASIBI 11 AHMAD ARIF NAHIDL RAMDLANY IQOB BERAT
71 250502110120 MUHAMMAD FADHIL AL DAFFA AL-MUHASIBI 13 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB SEDANG
72 250501110143 MOCH. RIZKY ABADHI AL-MUHASIBI 15 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB SEDANG
73 250603110063 AHMAD LUCKY HAMAMI ZADA AL-MUHASIBI 15 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB SEDANG
74 250502110173 ALFAN MUBAROK AL-MUHASIBI 16 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB SEDANG
75 250602110092 MUH. WILDAN AFIF AS`ADI AL-MUHASIBI 16 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB SEDANG
76 250501110201 AZAM AL GHIFARI AL-MUHASIBI 18 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB BERAT
77 250106110066 IRFAN AINUL IZZI AL-MUHASIBI 19 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE ANANDA SUTA IQOB SEDANG
78 250201110076 RACHMAD NUR FAUZI AL-MUHASIBI 19 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE ANANDA SUTA IQOB BERAT
79 250106110075 RIB`IY HUDZAIFAH MUSHAFFA AL-MUHASIBI 20 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE ANANDA SUTA IQOB SEDANG
80 250201110096 MUHAMMAD FAJRUL FALAH AL-MUHASIBI 21 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE ANANDA SUTA IQOB SEDANG
81 250201110108 M. HABIBIE ADNAN AL-MUHASIBI 21 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE ANANDA SUTA IQOB BERAT
82 250201110121 NAJIF AULIA RAHMAN AL RASYID AL-MUHASIBI 22 MUHAMMAD NAILUL GHUFRON MAJID IQOB SEDANG
83 250201110129 ZEBADA DARELL FIRJATULLAH AL-MUHASIBI 23 MUHAMMAD NAILUL GHUFRON MAJID IQOB SEDANG
84 250503110080 YUNANTARA DEKA WARDANA AL-MUHASIBI 23 MUHAMMAD NAILUL GHUFRON MAJID IQOB SEDANG
85 250201110137 RIFQI HALIM AL-MUHASIBI 23 MUHAMMAD NAILUL GHUFRON MAJID IQOB BERAT
86 250103110103 MOHAMMAD ALFIN AL-MUHASIBI 24 MUHAMMAD NAILUL GHUFRON MAJID IQOB BERAT
87 250202110106 AHMAD MAULANA BISRI AL-MUHASIBI 24 MUHAMMAD NAILUL GHUFRON MAJID IQOB SEDANG
88 250104110095 ALFIS ASSALMAN ALMADANI AL-MUHASIBI 24 MUHAMMAD NAILUL GHUFRON MAJID IQOB SEDANG
89 250202110134 MOCHAMAD BAGJA ADI SAPUTRA AL-MUHASIBI 29 ABDUL HAMID ABDILLAH IQOB SEDANG
90 250101110194 ABDUL MUCHID MURTADHO AL-MUHASIBI 29 ABDUL HAMID ABDILLAH IQOB SEDANG
91 250204110138 MOCH SAKHI RISKI AL-MUHASIBI 30 ABDUL HAMID ABDILLAH IQOB SEDANG
92 250501110229 EXSELIO RAMA DWI SEPTIANO AL-MUHASIBI 31 MUHAMMAD ASHIF ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
93 250201110219 MUHAMMAD FAISHOL HIKAM AL-MUHASIBI 31 MUHAMMAD ASHIF ARIFIN IQOB SEDANG
94 250106110140 MUH. FAJAR HUDAN AL-MUHASIBI 32 MUHAMMAD ASHIF ARIFIN IQOB SEDANG
95 250106110145 ZIAUL HAQ AL-MUHASIBI 32 MUHAMMAD ASHIF ARIFIN IQOB SEDANG
96 250202110179 MUH RAVI KENAZ RAYHAN YAKEEZ AL-MUHASIBI 33 ALFIAN NUWAF ALMADANI IQOB BERAT
97 250203110133 SAKTI ANTARES AVISENA AL-MUHASIBI 33 ALFIAN NUWAF ALMADANI IQOB SEDANG
98 250201110237 MUHAMMAD ABDUL LATHIF AL-MUHASIBI 34 ALFIAN NUWAF ALMADANI IQOB SEDANG
99 250202110195 FAKHRI AKBAR ZAMI AL-MUHASIBI 35 M. RIZAL MADANY IQOB BERAT

100 250102110160 MUHAMAD FAIQ MASDAR AL-MUHASIBI 35 M. RIZAL MADANY IQOB BERAT
101 250501110241 SLAMET ADI WIBOWO AL-MUHASIBI 35 M. RIZAL MADANY IQOB BERAT
102 250201110246 AGNANTA MUHAMMAD ATHALLAH FACHRY AL-MUHASIBI 36 M. RIZAL MADANY IQOB BERAT



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
103 250501110258 MOHAMMAD RIZAL NUR MAULANA AL-MUHASIBI 36 M. RIZAL MADANY IQOB BERAT
104 250101110250 FATIH AL FARABY AL-MUHASIBI 37 FIQI MAULANA HAMDI IQOB SEDANG
105 250201110253 MUHAMMAD FAKHRI ROFIIF AMIRUDDIN AL-MUHASIBI 37 FIQI MAULANA HAMDI IQOB SEDANG
106 250202110206 ARDIANSYAH DIMAS BAYU SAPUTRA AL-MUHASIBI 38 FIQI MAULANA HAMDI IQOB SEDANG
107 250501110293 MUHAMMAD FIRMAN FANANI AL-MUHASIBI 38 FIQI MAULANA HAMDI IQOB SEDANG
108 250102110171 AHSAN ROMIUL ULYA AL-MUHASIBI 38 FIQI MAULANA HAMDI IQOB SEDANG
109 250101110272 MUHAMMAD IBNU ABBAS AL-MUHASIBI 40 AHMAD DHIYAU EL-HAQQ DIMYATHI IQOB BERAT
110 250201110263 MUSHLIH ZAIDAN AL-MUHASIBI 40 AHMAD DHIYAU EL-HAQQ DIMYATHI IQOB BERAT
111 250106110171 MUHAMMADHAIDARFAKHREZI AL-MUHASIBI 40 AHMAD DHIYAU EL-HAQQ DIMYATHI IQOB SEDANG
112 250503110154 MUHAMMAD YUSSALUN MAYA TRY GUNTARA AL-MUHASIBI 40 AHMAD DHIYAU EL-HAQQ DIMYATHI IQOB BERAT
113 250106110173 ATHALLAH NABHAN AL MUHARROM AL-MUHASIBI 40 AHMAD DHIYAU EL-HAQQ DIMYATHI IQOB SEDANG
114 250606110145 MUHAMMAD ERVAN EVENDI AL-MUHASIBI 40 AHMAD DHIYAU EL-HAQQ DIMYATHI IQOB SEDANG
115 250106110016 MUHAMMAD RAFLI HIDAYAT IBN SINA 5 FAUZI SETIONO IQOB BERAT
116 250606110019 AHMAD DIMAS IKHSAN HABIBI IBN SINA 5 FAUZI SETIONO IQOB SEDANG
117 250204110032 M. SALMAN AL FARISYI IBN SINA 5 FAUZI SETIONO IQOB BERAT
118 250606110025 BIMA SURYA SAPUTRA IBN SINA 5 FAUZI SETIONO IQOB BERAT
119 250203110015 ALDI FARIQUL FAIZI NAJIB IBN SINA 7 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB BERAT
120 250606110041 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RABBANI IBN SINA 7 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB BERAT
121 250101110052 NABHAN AHSANIL KHULUQY IBN SINA 9 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB SEDANG
122 250603110040 WAHYU ADRAMI HIDAYAT IBN SINA 10 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB BERAT
123 250107110035 MOH GALIH BAGAS EKA PRATAMA IBN SINA 11 MUSTAIN HAMDAN RAMNY IQOB SEDANG
124 250606110055 SYAFRIEL HISYAM AQILLA IBN SINA 11 MUSTAIN HAMDAN RAMNY IQOB BERAT
125 250501110088 SYED UMAR SYAIFULLAH IBN SINA 12 MUSTAIN HAMDAN RAMNY IQOB SEDANG
126 250502110092 IQBAL RAMADHAN IBN SINA 12 MUSTAIN HAMDAN RAMNY IQOB SEDANG
127 250501110099 MUHAMMAD FAIZ IN`AM AL AKBAR IBN SINA 12 MUSTAIN HAMDAN RAMNY IQOB BERAT
128 250607110046 MUHAMMAD AKHDAN NASHRULLAH IBN SINA 13 MUSTAIN HAMDAN RAMNY IQOB BERAT
129 250606110074 TATANG ANDIKA PUTRA IBN SINA 13 MUSTAIN HAMDAN RAMNY IQOB BERAT
130 250501110156 FATKHAN AULIYA TSANI IBN SINA 16 RESTU ADI CAHYONO IQOB BERAT
131 250607110062 MUHAMMAD FAZLE ARVA MAZADI IBN SINA 16 RESTU ADI CAHYONO IQOB BERAT
132 250502110183 MUHAMAD RIZKY WIDISAPUTRA IBN SINA 16 RESTU ADI CAHYONO IQOB BERAT
133 250502110197 NU`MAN NAILUS SHOBUR IBN SINA 17 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
134 250606110097 MUHAMMAD SATRIA FIRMANDA HURI IBN SINA 17 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
135 250606110104 MUHAMMAD AGUNG DWI PERMANA IBN SINA 17 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
136 250606110110 PUPUNG PURWADI IBN SINA 18 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
137 250501110204 DHAFANI RIZKY KURNIAWAN IBN SINA 18 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB SEDANG
138 250102110147 MOHAMMAD ALFIAN TAUFIQURROHMAN IBN SINA 18 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB SEDANG
139 250606110113 GUSTI MUHAMMAD IRZHA HANAPI IBN SINA 18 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
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140 250606110116 MOHAMMAD SAIFUDDIN ZUHRI IBN SINA 18 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
141 250501110227 IBNU ALI NUR FADILLAH IBN SINA 19 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
142 250104110053 M. NUR WAHIT ALHILAL IBN SINA 19 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
143 250204110078 MUHDI HUSAINI IBN SINA 19 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
144 250204110080 M. AZDAN NADIL KAFFI IBN SINA 19 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
145 250202110081 HONEST MUJADDID IFKAR IBN SINA 21 AHMAD RIFQI MAULANA IQOB BERAT
146 250202110093 NAILUL ILMI IBN SINA 23 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB BERAT
147 250106110097 AHMAD DZAKY FIRDAUS IBN SINA 24 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB SEDANG
148 250201110152 ALFAN AFIFUDIN RISHAN IBN SINA 24 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB BERAT
149 250202110119 MUHAMMAD FATAN ABIDIN IBN SINA 27 HILFIDZAR MUHAMMAD IHSAN RAMADHANI IQOB BERAT
150 250203110108 BIMO CHRISNA PERMANA IBN SINA 30 M. FATIH FAZA ABDILLAH ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
151 250107110113 MUHAMMAD FAIDUNNIZAR ALMUSTAQIM IBN SINA 30 M. FATIH FAZA ABDILLAH ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
152 250104110124 MAULANA YASIR ABDULLAH AL-MUADIB IBN SINA 30 M. FATIH FAZA ABDILLAH ARIFIN IQOB SEDANG
153 250204110141 MUHAMMAD REFI ABADI IBN SINA 30 M. FATIH FAZA ABDILLAH ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
154 250202110152 AHMAD A`LA ZAINIL FAQIH HAMDY IBN SINA 30 M. FATIH FAZA ABDILLAH ARIFIN IQOB SEDANG
155 250107110118 ABARA GHANI RAMADA IBN SINA 31 M. FATIH FAZA ABDILLAH ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
156 250204110145 AGIM MAULANA IBN SINA 31 M. FATIH FAZA ABDILLAH ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
157 250202110182 AKHMAD MAULANA SYAHBAN MUSTOFA IBN SINA 34 M MUAMMAL IQOB BERAT
158 250202110186 MUHAMMAD HERDI SALIM FAQIH IBN SINA 34 M MUAMMAL IQOB SEDANG
159 250503110139 MAULANA HAFIDZUL MA`ARIF IBN SINA 34 M MUAMMAL IQOB BERAT
160 250202110198 MUHAMMAD RIZIQ KHALIL ZAD IBN SINA 35 M MUAMMAL IQOB SEDANG
161 250501110263 AMMAR GHALBI ZAHIR IBN SINA 37 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL ARIFUQIN IQOB SEDANG
162 250601110063 MUHAMMAD ILYAS AL-AMIN IBN SINA 37 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL ARIFUQIN IQOB BERAT
163 250103110157 MUHAMMAD BIMA FARREL SAEFUDIN IBN SINA 37 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL ARIFUQIN IQOB BERAT
164 250202110204 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL MAULANA SAPUTRA IBN SINA 37 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL ARIFUQIN IQOB BERAT
165 250501110285 RISKI ALDI FIRMANSYAH PUTRA IBN SINA 38 MUHAMMAD AGUS KHIFDON YUWAFI IQOB BERAT
166 250501110294 A MUFARDIS EL-KAF IBN SINA 38 MUHAMMAD AGUS KHIFDON YUWAFI IQOB BERAT
167 250204110174 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR IBN SINA 38 MUHAMMAD AGUS KHIFDON YUWAFI IQOB SEDANG
168 250501110300 MUHAMMAD DZULKIFLI ZAKARIA IBN SINA 38 MUHAMMAD AGUS KHIFDON YUWAFI IQOB BERAT
169 250606110139 MUHAMMAD DAMAR NUSANTARA HARAHAP IBN SINA 39 MUHAMMAD AGUS KHIFDON YUWAFI IQOB BERAT
170 250602110148 SAKTI ABRIAN WICAKSONO IBN SINA 39 MUHAMMAD AGUS KHIFDON YUWAFI IQOB SEDANG
171 250606110141 ABDULLAH ADIB FAIZI IBN SINA 40 MUHAMMAD JATI WASESA IQOB SEDANG
172 250501110313 MUCHAMMAD FAIZIN RIDLOI IBN SINA 40 MUHAMMAD JATI WASESA IQOB SEDANG
173 250606110143 ASQY MINAN LAJNI NAHDLI IBN SINA 40 MUHAMMAD JATI WASESA IQOB SEDANG
174 250201110266 MUHAMMAD IRFAN IBN SINA 40 MUHAMMAD JATI WASESA IQOB SEDANG
175 250501110322 AZMI RIDHO ALFAWWAZ IBN SINA 41 KRISNA YUSUF MAULANA IQOB SEDANG
176 250606110147 RA`FAT RAHMATULLAH IBN SINA 41 KRISNA YUSUF MAULANA IQOB SEDANG
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177 250502110004 FANDHIKA PRASETYO IBN RUSYD 2 MUHAMMAD AKMAL SABDA TAMA MA'ARIF IQOB BERAT
178 250502110005 DESTAMA RIZKY ATHAILLAH IBN RUSYD 2 MUHAMMAD AKMAL SABDA TAMA MA'ARIF IQOB SEDANG
179 250501110017 MUHAMMAD RAHMAN MAULANA IBN RUSYD 2 MUHAMMAD AKMAL SABDA TAMA MA'ARIF IQOB SEDANG
180 250501110023 MUHAMMAD NASHIRUL ILMI IBN RUSYD 3 MUHAMMAD AKMAL SABDA TAMA MA'ARIF IQOB BERAT
181 250204110021 MUHAMMAD FATHAN NAUFAL SYAHBANA IBN RUSYD 3 MUHAMMAD AKMAL SABDA TAMA MA'ARIF IQOB BERAT
182 250502110027 MUHAMMAD HABIB KHUDAYRI IBN RUSYD 3 MUHAMMAD AKMAL SABDA TAMA MA'ARIF IQOB BERAT
183 250606110013 AHMAD NAJIB RAMADHANI IBN RUSYD 3 MUHAMMAD AKMAL SABDA TAMA MA'ARIF IQOB BERAT
184 250603110025 MOH. IMAM SULISTIYU IBN RUSYD 4 LABIB ABDUL AZIZ IQOB SEDANG
185 250203110006 AHMAD DIMAS AWALUDDIN IBN RUSYD 4 LABIB ABDUL AZIZ IQOB BERAT
186 250501110052 MUH. PANDU AZHARI IBN RUSYD 6 LABIB ABDUL AZIZ IQOB SEDANG
187 250501110055 NANDA RIZKI PRAYOGI IBN RUSYD 6 LABIB ABDUL AZIZ IQOB BERAT
188 250503110007 MOHAMMAD RAIHAN AKBAR IBN RUSYD 6 LABIB ABDUL AZIZ IQOB SEDANG
189 250606110040 SYAZANI MAHFUZ NISAMUDDIN IBN RUSYD 7 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB SEDANG
190 250501110066 RIZKY FAHREZY IBN RUSYD 7 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB BERAT
191 250606110050 MUHAMMAD REVI AULIAN NAJIYYUR ROKHMAN IBN RUSYD 8 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB BERAT
192 250204110047 ZAMRATUL HILALI IBN RUSYD 8 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB BERAT
193 250106110037 DARMAWAN FIRMANSYAH IBN RUSYD 10 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB BERAT
194 250202110048 MUHAMMAD HELMI NADHIF IBN RUSYD 10 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB BERAT
195 250101110066 BISMI SYAMBARA ENGINO IBN RUSYD 10 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB SEDANG
196 250106110054 WAFI ANNAFIL IBN RUSYD 11 MUHAMMAD ANIQ HASAN ALBANA IQOB BERAT
197 250502110090 SYAHRIL MARTHA GUNAWAN IBN RUSYD 12 MUHAMMAD ANIQ HASAN ALBANA IQOB BERAT
198 250501110087 MUKHAMAD IKHSAN SHOBIRIN IBN RUSYD 12 MUHAMMAD ANIQ HASAN ALBANA IQOB SEDANG
199 250502110100 DENNY NUR ALAMSYAH IBN RUSYD 12 MUHAMMAD ANIQ HASAN ALBANA IQOB SEDANG
200 250501110110 MUH. RAMADHAN IBN RUSYD 12 MUHAMMAD ANIQ HASAN ALBANA IQOB BERAT
201 250501110114 ADITYA VITO PRAMUDYA IBN RUSYD 13 MUHAMMAD ANIQ HASAN ALBANA IQOB SEDANG
202 250502110111 AHMAT QADOR IKSAN IBN RUSYD 13 MUHAMMAD ANIQ HASAN ALBANA IQOB BERAT
203 250501110132 REVAN HILALFI RAMADHAN IBN RUSYD 14 NAUFAL WAHIB IQOB BERAT
204 250604110019 BIMA PUTRA RAMADHAN IBN RUSYD 14 NAUFAL WAHIB IQOB BERAT
205 250502110143 MUHAMMAD FATIH ALFARROS IBN RUSYD 14 NAUFAL WAHIB IQOB BERAT
206 250102110113 AHMAD FAIZ ROMADHON AL-MUBAROK IBN RUSYD 15 NAUFAL WAHIB IQOB BERAT
207 250501110161 JHUAN ACHMAL NURAN RAMADHAN IBN RUSYD 16 NAUFAL WAHIB IQOB BERAT
208 250602110085 HAYATULLAH IMAM HUMAINI IBN RUSYD 16 NAUFAL WAHIB IQOB SEDANG
209 250502110179 LUQMAN KHAKIM FIRMANSYAH IBN RUSYD 16 NAUFAL WAHIB IQOB BERAT
210 250502110186 M. NABIL MUBAROK IBN RUSYD 16 NAUFAL WAHIB IQOB BERAT
211 250102110130 SYAHDAN MAULANA ALBAR IBN RUSYD 17 MUHAMMAD FIKRI ADZAKI IQOB SEDANG
212 250606110100 RIVANS ARDIANSYAH IBN RUSYD 17 MUHAMMAD FIKRI ADZAKI IQOB SEDANG
213 250606110103 FIRMANSYAH ARIEF NUGROHO IBN RUSYD 17 MUHAMMAD FIKRI ADZAKI IQOB BERAT



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
214 250501110202 MUHAMMAD FICKY HIDAYAT IBN RUSYD 18 MUHAMMAD FIKRI ADZAKI IQOB SEDANG
215 250102110155 AZHAR AFFANDI IBN RUSYD 18 MUHAMMAD FIKRI ADZAKI IQOB SEDANG
216 250204110083 MUHAMAD FARID FIRMANSYAH IBN RUSYD 20 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AL FARIZY IQOB BERAT
217 250201110080 ASHFA DAVY ABDILLAH IBN RUSYD 20 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AL FARIZY IQOB BERAT
218 250101110095 DIMAS FA RIZKY HIDAYAT IBN RUSYD 20 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AL FARIZY IQOB BERAT
219 250204110088 GILANG LAKSAMANA ARUNG FATEHAH IBN RUSYD 20 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AL FARIZY IQOB BERAT
220 250204110096 MUHAMMAD FADGHOM HUSAINI IBN RUSYD 21 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AL FARIZY IQOB SEDANG
221 250201110119 NAUFAL AZKA AL GHOFUR IBN RUSYD 22 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AL FARIZY IQOB BERAT
222 250201110126 MUHAMMAD QUTHBIL IRSYADI ABDULLOH AL-HADIIBN RUSYD 22 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AL FARIZY IQOB BERAT
223 250203110065 IQBAL GESANG NANDA SENTOT IBN RUSYD 23 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB SEDANG
224 250104110088 LUTHFI FAKHRUDDIN AL-FAQIH IBN RUSYD 23 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB SEDANG
225 250107110088 MOCHAMMAD ALDI FIRMANSAH IBN RUSYD 26 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB BERAT
226 250106110107 TAUFIQUR RAHMAN AMIRUDIN IBN RUSYD 26 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB SEDANG
227 250205110028 HAFIDZ FAISHAL FAWWAZ IBN RUSYD 26 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB BERAT
228 250201110167 NAZILUL FARKHAN AL QODRY IBN RUSYD 26 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB BERAT
229 250203110083 ACHMAD RIFKY WAHYU FAHRIZAL IBN RUSYD 27 MUHAMAD TSAQIB IQOB BERAT
230 250202110122 MUHAMMAD IQBAL NURSYA`BANI IBN RUSYD 27 MUHAMAD TSAQIB IQOB SEDANG
231 250203110088 M. DHIYA`ULHAQ FA`IQ FAUZAN IBN RUSYD 27 MUHAMAD TSAQIB IQOB SEDANG
232 250201110179 MUHAMMAD MUNAWWAR IBN RUSYD 27 MUHAMAD TSAQIB IQOB SEDANG
233 250201110183 ALIF MUTAWAKKAL IBN RUSYD 28 MUHAMAD TSAQIB IQOB BERAT
234 250201110188 MOHAMMAD SIHAB AKBAR IBN RUSYD 28 MUHAMAD TSAQIB IQOB SEDANG
235 250503110114 MOH. ROIKHAN MAS`UD IBN RUSYD 29 MUHAMAD TSAQIB IQOB BERAT
236 250201110202 M FATAH RACHMADHANI IBN RUSYD 29 MUHAMAD TSAQIB IQOB BERAT
237 250101110203 DANIYAL MASRUR RAFI IBN RUSYD 31 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
238 250202110159 MUHAMMAD GHOZI RIAN SATYA IBN RUSYD 31 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
239 250205110032 FHARIS CHAIRIL ANAM IBN RUSYD 31 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
240 250107110124 SURYA DWI ATMAJAYA IBN RUSYD 31 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
241 250104110135 DAFFA ATHAZAKY SAPUTRA IBN RUSYD 32 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
242 250204110151 MUADZ JABAL IBRAHIM IBN RUSYD 32 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
243 250202110170 HIFNI ALWAN AL FARISI IBN RUSYD 32 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
244 250202110175 MUHAMMAD IQBAL AR-RASYID IBN RUSYD 32 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
245 250203110130 SALIM MULIA IBN RUSYD 32 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
246 250106110149 M QODIR ALI HAMDANI IBN RUSYD 34 NOVAN RAFI SAPUTRA IQOB BERAT
247 250101110228 MUKHAMAD ILHAM WAHYU KURNIAWAN IBN RUSYD 34 NOVAN RAFI SAPUTRA IQOB SEDANG
248 250202110193 CANDRA DINATA P IBN RUSYD 35 IMAM SYAFI'I IQOB SEDANG
249 250108110071 M. FAHRY DHIYA`UL HAQ IBN RUSYD 35 IMAM SYAFI'I IQOB BERAT
250 250201110241 DEDI IRAWAN IBN RUSYD 35 IMAM SYAFI'I IQOB BERAT



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
251 250202110199 MUHAMMAD NASHIHUL KAMAL IBN RUSYD 35 IMAM SYAFI'I IQOB SEDANG
252 250203110157 MUHAMMAD RIZQI ANANDA IBN RUSYD 39 AHMAD SALMAN RAMADHANI IQOB BERAT
253 250105110047 DIMAS ANUGRAH PUTRA NURSALAM IBN RUSYD 40 MOHAMMAD ASIBLY IQOB SEDANG
254 250502110266 VICKY LEO CHANDRA IBN RUSYD 40 MOHAMMAD ASIBLY IQOB SEDANG
255 250201110269 BAHRUL MUALLIM IBN RUSYD 41 MOHAMMAD ASIBLY IQOB BERAT
256 250502110267 RANGGA DWI PURNOMO IBN RUSYD 41 MOHAMMAD ASIBLY IQOB BERAT
257 250606110146 SALMAN NAUFALSYAH LUBIS IBN RUSYD 41 MOHAMMAD ASIBLY IQOB BERAT
258 250502110268 LA ODE MUHAMMAD NAVIES AL KAHFI APITY IBN RUSYD 41 MOHAMMAD ASIBLY IQOB BERAT
259 250502110010 MUHAMMAD ZAIM MASRUR RIZQI AL-GHAZALI 2 MOCHAMMAD RIZKI KURNIAWAN IQOB BERAT
260 250607110009 RAFAIL ZULFIQOR AL-GHAZALI 2 MOCHAMMAD RIZKI KURNIAWAN IQOB BERAT
261 250606110007 LEVY ZIMLY AHMADA BARKLY AL-GHAZALI 2 MOCHAMMAD RIZKI KURNIAWAN IQOB BERAT
262 250502110044 M. SYAIFUL ISLAM AL ABADI AL-GHAZALI 3 MOCHAMMAD RIZKI KURNIAWAN IQOB BERAT
263 250501110079 IHSAN ABDURRAHMAN SUPRAPTO AL-GHAZALI 3 MOCHAMMAD RIZKI KURNIAWAN IQOB BERAT
264 250601110055 RIZA PERDANA RAHMAN AL-GHAZALI 3 MOCHAMMAD RIZKI KURNIAWAN IQOB SEDANG
265 250606110004 PRI DUTA YOGA PRATAMA AL-GHAZALI 7 MOH ROGHIL AFFAN RAMADANI IQOB BERAT
266 250501110069 M. FATHUZ ZAHIR ALFARUQ AL-GHAZALI 8 MOH ROGHIL AFFAN RAMADANI IQOB BERAT
267 250204110043 ATHAYA NAFIS ARYANTA AL FATH AL-GHAZALI 8 MOH ROGHIL AFFAN RAMADANI IQOB SEDANG
268 250203110022 MIQDAD SIRADJUDDIN MOKAN AL-GHAZALI 9 M ALVIN HIDAYAT IQOB SEDANG
269 250606110053 DZAKI BUHAIRIL MA`ARIF AL-GHAZALI 9 M ALVIN HIDAYAT IQOB SEDANG
270 250106110043 ALFIAN MAULANA AL-GHAZALI 10 M ALVIN HIDAYAT IQOB BERAT
271 250203110034 MOHAMMAD NAZRUL AZIS AL-GHAZALI 11 M.NAUFAL TSABIT AL 'AZMI IQOB SEDANG
272 250501110075 MOCH. AMIRUL AZIS AL-GHAZALI 11 M.NAUFAL TSABIT AL 'AZMI IQOB BERAT
273 250502110160 NURIL AKMAL AL-GHAZALI 15 MOHAMMAD FAFIRU THOYIB IQOB SEDANG
274 250606110089 MUHAMMAD ROSYID AL WALI AL-GHAZALI 15 MOHAMMAD FAFIRU THOYIB IQOB BERAT
275 250502110175 IQBAL BAGAS ABDILLAH AL-GHAZALI 16 MOHAMMAD FAFIRU THOYIB IQOB BERAT
276 250501110185 MU`AMMAR ARKANA KADHAFI AL-GHAZALI 17 ABDUL SYAWAL IQOB BERAT
277 250102110133 MOCHAMMAD SYARIEF HIDAYATULLAH AL-GHAZALI 17 ABDUL SYAWAL IQOB BERAT
278 250502110208 FATHAN MIFTAHUL ANAM AL-GHAZALI 17 ABDUL SYAWAL IQOB BERAT
279 250502110217 M FAZA FAUDZAN ADZIMA AL-GHAZALI 18 ABDUL SYAWAL IQOB BERAT
280 250502110225 ALWI FIKRI AL-GHAZALI 18 ABDUL SYAWAL IQOB BERAT
281 250502110232 HANIF AULIA HAMDI AL-GHAZALI 18 ABDUL SYAWAL IQOB BERAT
282 250202110066 MIKAIL ALFATH AL-GHAZALI 20 MUHAMMAD ABYAN ADIL IQOB BERAT
283 250203110066 AHMAD JOHAN SATRIA AL-GHAZALI 24 MUHAMMAD AULIYAUDDIN AZ ZAKY IQOB BERAT
284 250106110100 KEMAL PRADIPTA ARDINDA YOEWONO AL-GHAZALI 24 MUHAMMAD AULIYAUDDIN AZ ZAKY IQOB BERAT
285 250201110149 MUHAMMAD SALMAN ALFARIZI AL-GHAZALI 24 MUHAMMAD AULIYAUDDIN AZ ZAKY IQOB BERAT
286 250108110042 MOCH. ICHSAN AL-GHAZALI 27 M. JAINURI IQOB SEDANG
287 250101110172 JEFRY AL BUKORI AL-GHAZALI 27 M. JAINURI IQOB BERAT



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
288 250201110190 M. RIZKY VALEON AGUNG WICAKSONO AL-GHAZALI 28 M. JAINURI IQOB SEDANG
289 250503110113 WAHYU AGUNG SAPUTRA AL-GHAZALI 29 M. JAINURI IQOB BERAT
290 250101110191 MUHAMMAD SAKKA HIDAYATULLOH AL-GHAZALI 29 M. JAINURI IQOB SEDANG
291 250201110207 MUHAMMAD ILMAN ZEIDAN AL-GHAZALI 30 MUHAMMAD RAFLI MAULUDDIN IQOB SEDANG
292 250203110134 MUHAMMAD FARUQ AL-GHAZALI 33 HISYAM 'AALIM AUSATH IQOB BERAT
293 250203110139 A. FAHWAN RADITYA AL-GHAZALI 34 HISYAM 'AALIM AUSATH IQOB SEDANG
294 250503110140 AHSIB AULA MUHTADA AL-GHAZALI 34 HISYAM 'AALIM AUSATH IQOB SEDANG
295 250101110231 ABEL FIRSTIO MAULANA ANTORO AL-GHAZALI 35 GALANG PRASAJI IQOB SEDANG
296 250106110156 MOHAMMAD IQBAL ELHASANY AL-GHAZALI 35 GALANG PRASAJI IQOB SEDANG
297 250202110196 ARDANI AHMAD AL-GHAZALI 35 GALANG PRASAJI IQOB BERAT
298 250204110165 MUHAMAD HANAN AL-GHAZALI 35 GALANG PRASAJI IQOB BERAT
299 250201110248 AHMAD HANIF ALIYUDIN HAQ AL-GHAZALI 36 GALANG PRASAJI IQOB SEDANG
300 250501110270 AHMAD LUKY ANANDA PUTRA AL-GHAZALI 37 AHMAD ROYHAN FIRDAUS IQOB BERAT
301 250606110133 A FAREAL ROHMAN AL-GHAZALI 38 AHMAD ROYHAN FIRDAUS IQOB BERAT
302 250606110135 M ELFAYYADH ZHAHIBUL ANAM AL-GHAZALI 38 AHMAD ROYHAN FIRDAUS IQOB BERAT
303 250603110100 ILHAM YULVI PRATAMA AL-GHAZALI 38 AHMAD ROYHAN FIRDAUS IQOB BERAT
304 250502110132 LULU NUR AZIZAH KHADIJAH AL-KUBRA 24 A'IZZA RAHMATAL 'ULYA IQOB BERAT
305 250106110127 ALFINA LINTANG FIRDAUSA KHADIJAH AL-KUBRA 46 NASYA HAFID IQOB SEDANG
306 250606110120 NASRINA ADIBATUL LATIFAH FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 30 ADISHA SARASWATI IQOB SEDANG
307 250602110097 SHAFARINA ILLASSILMI UMMU SALAMAH 27 BILQIS HULLINA AZKIYA MUMTAZAH IQOB SEDANG
308 250108110023 KAELA DINDA CANTIKA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 31 NAILA RIZQY SALSABILA IQOB SEDANG
309 250201110176 SELVIA ERVIASTY RIA LEOLITA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 43 EQLIMAH IQOB BERAT
310 250107110099 AULIA NURFADILA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 43 EQLIMAH IQOB SEDANG
311 250703110176 RAQHMAN HADZIR AR-RAZI PUTRA 202 AKHMAD SULTON KHAKIM IQOB SEDANG
312 250703110228 MUHAMMAD DHIYAURROHMAN WILDANI AR-RAZI PUTRA 204 AKHMAD SULTON KHAKIM IQOB SEDANG
313 250703110242 RAFI IZDIHAR HIBATULLAH AR-RAZI PUTRA 204 AKHMAD SULTON KHAKIM IQOB BERAT
314 250703110238 MUCHAMAD ASAFIN SALAFI AR-RAZI PUTRA 205 AHMAD HASBY ASH SHIDDIQI IQOB BERAT
315 250703110148 ALDYNNO VIRGA YUWONO AR-RAZI PUTRA 206 AHMAD HASBY ASH SHIDDIQI IQOB SEDANG
316 250703110233 MUHAMMAD ELLIF YANDERI AR-RAZI PUTRA 207 AHMAD LUTFI SYIHAB IQOB SEDANG
317 250703110014 NAUFAL IRFAN ALLAMUDDIN AR-RAZI PUTRA 208 AHMAD LUTFI SYIHAB IQOB BERAT
318 250703110037 MUHAMMAD RIFQI ABDILLAH AR-RAZI PUTRA 208 AHMAD LUTFI SYIHAB IQOB BERAT
319 250703110018 MOCHAMAD ARIEL MAYDANI PUTRO MISTORYANTOAR-RAZI PUTRA 209 ACHMAD ASHLAHUL AMAL IQOB BERAT
320 250703110172 MUHSIN ABDURRASYID AR-RAZI PUTRA 215 ESA FAIZ ARRIDHA IQOB SEDANG
321 250703110250 MUHAMMAD ROYHAN JUAN ALANA AR-RAZI PUTRA 216 ESA FAIZ ARRIDHA IQOB SEDANG
322 250703110016 RAFI RAJENDRA AHMAD ZAKY AR-RAZI PUTRA 302 MUHAMMAD FIKRI AR-RAZI IQOB BERAT
323 250703110232 RAHMAD YANUAR HERMAWAN AR-RAZI PUTRA 302 MUHAMMAD FIKRI AR-RAZI IQOB BERAT
324 250703110180 NAFIRO KEVIN FALIHILMI AR-RAZI PUTRA 314 MAHFUD ALI IQOB BERAT
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325 250703110207 MOCH. ARDIN SETIAWAN AR-RAZI PUTRA 314 MAHFUD ALI IQOB SEDANG
326 250301110017 MUTTAKIL MAULANA RIZQI AL-KHAWARIZMI 2 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB BERAT
327 250904110041 MOH. NURULLAH AS SYAFIIE AL-KHAWARIZMI 2 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB SEDANG
328 250904110043 NANDA RAHMAT NOR KHOLIK AL-KHAWARIZMI 2 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB BERAT
329 250302110181 MUHAMMAD DAMAR SYAHPUTRA WIRA DIHARJAAL-KHAWARIZMI 2 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB BERAT
330 250701110022 DIMAS WASTU MAHESWARA AL-KHAWARIZMI 7 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB SEDANG
331 250701110035 RICKI NUGRAHA PUTRA PRATAMA AL-KHAWARIZMI 7 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB SEDANG
332 250701110049 MOHAMMAD AMIRUL FAJRIL HANIF AL-KHAWARIZMI 8 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB SEDANG
333 250701110050 IVAN ARYA FATIH AL-KHAWARIZMI 8 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB SEDANG
334 250701110061 ALKA BRILLIANT NURROCHIM AL-KHAWARIZMI 9 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB SEDANG
335 250701110078 AHMAD FAIH RAIHAN ABU ALLAAM AL-KHAWARIZMI 9 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB SEDANG
336 250701110089 MUCHAMMAD SHOLIH TAQIYYAN AMINULLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 10 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT
337 250605110033 DHAFIN ARSYA DEVANDA AL-KHAWARIZMI 16 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB SEDANG
338 250401110032 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL RIZKY AL-KHAWARIZMI 17 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
339 250301110018 MUHAMMAD FAWWAZ SUKMA ROBBAANII AL-KHAWARIZMI 17 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
340 250903110006 BURHANUDIN ZAWARANO DWI ARANSYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 18 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
341 250301110019 MOHAMMAD TIMUR PRATAMA AL-KHAWARIZMI 18 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
342 250401110038 AHMAD BUKHORI AL-KHAWARIZMI 18 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
343 250901110008 MUHAMMAD KHOIRUN NIAM AL-KHAWARIZMI 18 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB SEDANG
344 250605110036 RASYA ALFI MEYLANDRI AL-KHAWARIZMI 18 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB SEDANG
345 250605110037 MUHAMMAD ALDILA RASYID AFANDI AL-KHAWARIZMI 18 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
346 250401110052 DWIKY HASTA WAHYU RAMADAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 21 MOH ZUHIR AS'AD IQOB BERAT
347 250605110044 MUHAMAD IQBAL FIRMANSYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 21 MOH ZUHIR AS'AD IQOB SEDANG
348 250401110061 DESTA ASSWIN HAYA NUGRAHA AL-KHAWARIZMI 23 MUH RAKHA NAUFAL JIBRAN IQOB BERAT
349 250401110067 FATIHUL IHSAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 25 MUH RAKHA NAUFAL JIBRAN IQOB SEDANG
350 250302110060 AKMAL RAKA PANGESTU AL-KHAWARIZMI 25 MUH RAKHA NAUFAL JIBRAN IQOB SEDANG
351 250401110071 JA`FAR ASHSHOODIQ AL-KHAWARIZMI 26 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB SEDANG
352 250401110077 FAJAR SIDIQ AL-KHAWARIZMI 27 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB BERAT
353 250904110007 MUHAMMAD ALI UBAIDILLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 28 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB SEDANG
354 250605110066 AHMAD ABDUL RAHMAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 28 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB SEDANG
355 250302110070 ADIMAS WAJENDRA AJI WIRASENA AL-KHAWARIZMI 29 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB SEDANG
356 250903110011 JATI SURO KUSUMO AL-KHAWARIZMI 30 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB BERAT
357 250904110008 VEGA PUTRA SABILILLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 31 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB SEDANG
358 250605110072 RASYA ZILDAN NUGRAHA RAMDANI AL-KHAWARIZMI 31 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB BERAT
359 250605110073 ALVIAN DESWENDI AL-KHAWARIZMI 31 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB BERAT
360 250302110072 DIRZAN YUDITYA PRATAMA DELI AL-KHAWARIZMI 31 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB BERAT
361 250605110074 MUHAMMAD RAHMAN FAIZE RABBANY AL-KHAWARIZMI 31 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB BERAT
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362 250401110086 DICKY WAHYU TRI LAKSANA AL-KHAWARIZMI 31 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB BERAT
363 250301110068 MUHAMMAD RIFQI SULTAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 33 YUSUF SYAHPUTRA IQOB SEDANG
364 250904110010 IDRIS RAHMATULLOH ASSUFI AL-KHAWARIZMI 34 YUSUF SYAHPUTRA IQOB BERAT
365 250904110013 M RAFA ATHAYA AL IZZA AL-KHAWARIZMI 36 YUSUF SYAHPUTRA IQOB SEDANG
366 250301110058 MUTAWAQIL ALALLAH SULAIMAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 36 YUSUF SYAHPUTRA IQOB BERAT
367 250903110013 NAUFAL MUFLIH ATHA ILLAH ROSMA AL-KHAWARIZMI 37 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB SEDANG
368 250904110014 ACHMAD RAFI MAYSAL KURNIAWAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 37 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB BERAT
369 250301110064 MUHAMMAD IKHBAR ALFAUZI AL-KHAWARIZMI 37 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB SEDANG
370 250903110015 SOFI NABHAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 38 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB BERAT
371 250901110015 FAJAR EKA ARBIANSA AL-KHAWARIZMI 38 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB BERAT
372 250302110082 RADENHAZ MOH. ILYASY FAJRI ASSIDDIQY AL-KHAWARIZMI 38 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB BERAT
373 250301110066 MUHAMMAD SALMAN AL FARISI AL-KHAWARIZMI 38 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB BERAT
374 250902110018 MOH.AQIL MISHTOFA AL-KHAWARIZMI 38 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB BERAT
375 250401110096 ALIFFATIH REYNARD MUHTARAM AL-KHAWARIZMI 39 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB SEDANG
376 250902110020 RIVALDO AL ANSHORI AL-KHAWARIZMI 40 ARTHUR MAULANA IQOB SEDANG
377 250904110001 ANANDA DENAR PURNAMA AL-KHAWARIZMI 40 ARTHUR MAULANA IQOB SEDANG
378 250302110001 AHMAD ZAIDAN AZ DZAKWAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 40 ARTHUR MAULANA IQOB SEDANG
379 250901110003 WILDAN FIRDAUS AL-KHAWARIZMI 42 ARTHUR MAULANA IQOB BERAT
380 250605110008 MUHAMMAD BADI`UL BACHRAISY AL-KHAWARIZMI 42 ARTHUR MAULANA IQOB SEDANG
381 250605110085 ABDUL MUQSITH AL-KHAWARIZMI 42 ARTHUR MAULANA IQOB BERAT
382 250901110004 MIRZA HULAWI AL-KHAWARIZMI 42 ARTHUR MAULANA IQOB BERAT
383 250302110006 ACHMAD MUKAROR YAHYA AL-KHAWARIZMI 43 MOH HIMAWAN HILMI IQOB SEDANG
384 250605110009 MUHAMMAD RIZKY RAFIANSYAH SULISTYO AL-KHAWARIZMI 43 MOH HIMAWAN HILMI IQOB SEDANG
385 250903110001 AHMAD SYAMSURI AL-KHAWARIZMI 44 MOH HIMAWAN HILMI IQOB BERAT
386 250401110010 HAIQAL RADITYAN AKBAR AL-KHAWARIZMI 44 MOH HIMAWAN HILMI IQOB SEDANG
387 250401110103 SYAM RIGEL ATRIA DIPDHA AL-KHAWARIZMI 45 MOH HIMAWAN HILMI IQOB BERAT
388 250401110016 MOCH. ALI UBAIDILLAH AFUZAL ULYA AL-KHAWARIZMI 45 MOH HIMAWAN HILMI IQOB BERAT
389 250302110087 MALIQ AWANG ABDUL JABBAR AL-KHAWARIZMI 46 MOH HIMAWAN HILMI IQOB SEDANG
390 250901110007 MUHAMMAD ASBAT BAQIL AL-KHAWARIZMI 51 AHMED AKAS MAULANA IQOB BERAT
391 250605110087 RADEN RIFQI AL-ASY`ARI AL-KHAWARIZMI 52 AHMAD MIFTAHUL QULUB IQOB BERAT
392 250605110090 REZKIAN IBRAM AL-KHAWARIZMI 52 AHMAD MIFTAHUL QULUB IQOB SEDANG
393 250903110017 ERIC ISLAMIDAF ARIANTO AL-KHAWARIZMI 53 AHMAD MIFTAHUL QULUB IQOB SEDANG
394 250605110093 DEN MALIK HARTSA AL-KHAWARIZMI 53 AHMAD MIFTAHUL QULUB IQOB SEDANG
395 250605110099 FATIH AFNANSYAH RAMADHANI AL-KHAWARIZMI 55 AHMAD MIFTAHUL QULUB IQOB BERAT
396 250901110019 FATHANLIE SYAWWAL AL QUDS AL-KHAWARIZMI 55 AHMAD MIFTAHUL QULUB IQOB BERAT
397 250605110102 AHMAD RIYANTARA SIREGAR AL-KHAWARIZMI 56 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
398 250903110019 ADZILLAH ZAFIR AL-KHAWARIZMI 56 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
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399 250901110020 MUHAMMAD FAQIH AL-KHAWARIZMI 57 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB SEDANG
400 250401110136 MUHAMMAD DZAKIY ABDURRAHMAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 58 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB SEDANG
401 250904110024 DWI CANDRA SAPUTRA AL-KHAWARIZMI 59 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB SEDANG
402 250605110111 RAHMATUL QOWIYU WISNU RAMDANI AL-KHAWARIZMI 59 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
403 250605110114 BRIANDITO ELFAHREZI AL-KHAWARIZMI 60 MUHAMMAD IQBAL AL-AZIZI IQOB SEDANG
404 250605110117 MUHAMMAD RAIHAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 61 MUHAMMAD IQBAL AL-AZIZI IQOB SEDANG
405 250605110120 ADHEN MADA RANDRA PRATAMA AL-KHAWARIZMI 62 MUHAMMAD IQBAL AL-AZIZI IQOB SEDANG
406 250605110123 AKBAR SETYA PRAJA PUTRA SUDRADJAT AL-KHAWARIZMI 63 RASYA MURDIAN HAFIZ IQOB BERAT
407 250901110024 ABDULLAH IBNU MAS`UD AL-KHAWARIZMI 63 RASYA MURDIAN HAFIZ IQOB BERAT
408 250401110159 MUHAMMAD MAKINUN AMIN AL-KHAWARIZMI 63 RASYA MURDIAN HAFIZ IQOB BERAT
409 250904110027 FARHAN IBRAHIM AL-KHAWARIZMI 64 RASYA MURDIAN HAFIZ IQOB BERAT
410 250302110109 ABDUL ADHIM NIBRAS FUADY AL-KHAWARIZMI 64 RASYA MURDIAN HAFIZ IQOB BERAT
411 250903110021 MUHAMMAD SYAFERO MAULANA AKBAR AL-KHAWARIZMI 66 RASYA MURDIAN HAFIZ IQOB BERAT
412 250605110135 MUHAMMAD ROBITH KAVIN AL-KHAWARIZMI 67 ADILLA SEPTIANA PASHIA IQOB SEDANG
413 250302110119 FAHMI MAULANA ZAMZAMI AL-KHAWARIZMI 67 ADILLA SEPTIANA PASHIA IQOB SEDANG
414 250605110138 MUHAMMAD FATHUR RAYHAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 68 ADILLA SEPTIANA PASHIA IQOB BERAT
415 250605110142 M. ASYA HUWAIDI SUFYAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 69 ADILLA SEPTIANA PASHIA IQOB BERAT
416 250401110182 BETRA WIBI ARDIANSYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 69 ADILLA SEPTIANA PASHIA IQOB SEDANG
417 250605110150 ALFARIDHO ZANUAR RACHMAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 69 ADILLA SEPTIANA PASHIA IQOB BERAT
418 250901110026 MAKSOOM TRI ANGGARA AL-KHAWARIZMI 70 ADILLA SEPTIANA PASHIA IQOB SEDANG
419 250901110027 FAHMI WALADUL HAFIDZ AL HUDA AL-KHAWARIZMI 70 ADILLA SEPTIANA PASHIA IQOB BERAT
420 250605110151 ALIFIO GALANG FIRMANSYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 70 ADILLA SEPTIANA PASHIA IQOB BERAT
421 250605110155 NURAHMAN ALFARIZI AL-KHAWARIZMI 71 AHMAD ROFIQULLATIF IQOB BERAT
422 250605110164 WAHYU AKBAR PUTRA MUAMAR AL-KHAWARIZMI 73 AHMAD ROFIQULLATIF IQOB BERAT
423 250903110026 AZAM ZAMZAMI AL-KHAWARIZMI 73 AHMAD ROFIQULLATIF IQOB BERAT
424 250901110028 MUHAMMAD HAFIDZ MAULANA ADZ`DZIKRO AL-KHAWARIZMI 74 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
425 250401110213 MUHAMMAD BRILLIANT RIZQI MURTADHO AL-KHAWARIZMI 75 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
426 250605110169 BAHAR NURRIZQON AL-KHAWARIZMI 75 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
427 250605110170 MUHAMMAD FARROS ASY SYAKUR AL-KHAWARIZMI 75 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
428 250401110214 MAULANA RIZQI ABDILLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 75 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
429 250302110139 RAZAN MAULA ASSIDIQI AL-KHAWARIZMI 75 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB SEDANG
430 250903110027 MUHAMMAD DANA SHULKHI AL-KHAWARIZMI 75 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
431 250401110218 MUHAMMAD HAFIDZ CHOIRUL RIZAL AL-KHAWARIZMI 76 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB SEDANG
432 250605110171 MUHAMMAD ABU HANIFA AT TAUFIQI AL-KHAWARIZMI 76 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
433 250904110034 ACHMAD ASSIFAUL QOLBI AL-KHAWARIZMI 78 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
434 250401110225 KHAN PRAMUDYA FIRDAUS AL-KHAWARIZMI 79 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB SEDANG
435 250904110038 AHMAD ARCYAN LINGGANJATI AL-KHAWARIZMI 80 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB BERAT



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
436 250605110177 ISMAIL SARJI PANE AL-KHAWARIZMI 80 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB BERAT
437 250605110178 ULINNUHA MAHBUBI AL-KHAWARIZMI 80 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB BERAT
438 250903110030 ALIF FAZLE MAWLA AL-KHAWARIZMI 80 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB BERAT
439 250401110228 M. IZZUDDIN AEBA` AL-KHAWARIZMI 81 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB BERAT
440 250605110181 MUHAMMAD YUSUF AL-KHAWARIZMI 81 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB SEDANG
441 250902110039 AHMAD AMRIZAL NAQSHABAN ILMI AL-KHAWARIZMI 81 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB BERAT
442 250904110039 ADIB ANWAR SANUSI AL-KHAWARIZMI 82 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB BERAT
443 250302110148 MUHAMMAD FIKRI FAISHAL AL-KHAWARIZMI 82 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB SEDANG
444 250904110040 FAHMI SATRIA AL-KHAWARIZMI 82 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB SEDANG
445 250903110031 AHMAD SIFAUL QULUB AL-KHAWARIZMI 82 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB SEDANG
446 250605110185 ACHMAD FAISHOL ARROHMAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 83 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB BERAT
447 250401110241 MOCH. FIRMANSYAH IQBAL ZAKARRIA AL-KHAWARIZMI 83 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB SEDANG
448 250903110032 HAIDAR AJI WICAKSONO AL-KHAWARIZMI 83 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB BERAT
449 250605110186 AHMAD AMIR MUZAKKI AL-KHAWARIZMI 83 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB BERAT
450 250903110033 AKHTAR FAUZUL ANWAR AL-KHAWARIZMI 83 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB BERAT
451 250605110187 MUHAMMAD FADLY IZHAQ AL-KHAWARIZMI 83 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB SEDANG
452 250605110189 DIMAS ARYA PUTRA MUNAJIB AL-KHAWARIZMI 84 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB BERAT
453 250605110193 FARIS HAZZA AL-KHAWARIZMI 84 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB BERAT
454 250605110194 SATRIO IMAN WITJAKSONO WIDODO AL-KHAWARIZMI 84 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB BERAT
455 250605110195 MUHAMMAD RIFQY ALFIANSYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 84 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB SEDANG
456 250902110042 M.ATSIL RAKAN SHOLIDAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 84 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB SEDANG
457 250605110196 MOCH. HUMAM SAQIB ALFIANSYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 85 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB BERAT
458 250903110034 ARDHINSKY WIDSENA AL-KHAWARIZMI 85 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB BERAT
459 250903110035 AHMAD WAHYU SYAMSUDIN AL-KHAWARIZMI 85 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB BERAT
460 250903110036 BAGAS SAPUTRA MOHAMMAD ILHAM AL-KHAWARIZMI 85 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB SEDANG
461 250605110198 MUHAMAD DIMAS ALDRIAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 85 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB BERAT
462 250901110038 ACHMAD FAHMI TAMAMI AL-KHAWARIZMI 88 FAIZ AKMAL MUHAMMAD IQOB SEDANG
463 250903110039 SHEVA ZAHRAN RAZZAQ AL-KHAWARIZMI 88 FAIZ AKMAL MUHAMMAD IQOB SEDANG
464 250903110040 MUHAMMAD RAFLI NUR ABDILAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 89 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
465 250901110040 KHAUTAL LUTHFI MSIBAHUDDIN AHMAD AL-KHAWARIZMI 89 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
466 250605110207 ISA ANNAQIB ALHASNI AL-KHAWARIZMI 89 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
467 250605110209 RASYA ATHAULLAH ANANTA HANAN KAMIL AL-KHAWARIZMI 90 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB SEDANG
468 250301110075 MUHAMMAD SYAUQI ZAHRAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 91 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB SEDANG
469 250301110086 MUHAMMAD HAMDAN MUBAROK AL-KHAWARIZMI 92 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
470 250301110089 SAMIKH NAQYIUDIN AL WAKIL AL-KHAWARIZMI 92 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
471 250301110092 FARHAN AHMAD AL-IRSYAD AL-KHAWARIZMI 92 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
472 250301110097 M. IRHAM WALADI MAULANA AL-KHAWARIZMI 92 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
473 250301110099 IHZA FAUZAN PUTRA BAIHAQI AL-KHAWARIZMI 92 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
474 250301110103 NABIL PUTRA NUR RAMADHAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 93 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
475 250301110105 MUHAMMAD AKBAR ABDILLAH ZAIN AL-KHAWARIZMI 93 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
476 250301110109 FIKRI HAYKAL ABADI AL-KHAWARIZMI 93 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB SEDANG
477 250301110110 MOHAMMAD FATHONY CHANDRA RAHARJO AL-KHAWARIZMI 93 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
478 250301110122 HABIBI FATHIN ASH SHIDDIQ AL-KHAWARIZMI 95 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
479 250301110126 MUHAMMAD `ATHAULLAH FAQIH AL-KHAWARIZMI 95 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB SEDANG
480 250605110211 MOH. ALI FIKRI AL-HUSAINI AL-KHAWARIZMI 95 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
481 250605110213 GILANG BANU SAPUTRA AL-KHAWARIZMI 95 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
482 250401110267 MOH AFI LUKBIANTORO AL-KHAWARIZMI 96 ABU HADZIQ IQOB SEDANG
483 250605110222 AULIA URRAHMAN KAREVI AL-KHAWARIZMI 97 ABU HADZIQ IQOB SEDANG
484 250605110227 QAWY FATHIR I.W KANALI AL-KHAWARIZMI 98 ABU HADZIQ IQOB BERAT
485 250605110231 BIMA TIRTA PAMUNGKAS AL-KHAWARIZMI 98 ABU HADZIQ IQOB SEDANG
486 250605110228 MUHAMMAD ALIMUDDIN ABDULLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 98 ABU HADZIQ IQOB BERAT
487 250301110131 MUHAMMAD AKMAL AL-KHAWARIZMI 99 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB BERAT
488 250401110285 MOCH IKHWAN BADARUDDIN SYAFII AL-KHAWARIZMI 99 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB BERAT
489 250904110044 M. ZAMUL FAWWAID AL UKHRO AL-KHAWARIZMI 99 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB BERAT
490 250605110232 MOH.SYIFA'UDDIN AL-KHAWARIZMI 99 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB BERAT
491 250903110042 ULAYYA ALGIS NARYAMA AL-KHAWARIZMI 99 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB BERAT
492 250605110236 M DAFFA NABIEL ZUHDI AL-KHAWARIZMI 100 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB BERAT
493 250605110237 MUHAMMAD ARGA PRATAMA PUTRA AL-KHAWARIZMI 100 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB BERAT
494 250903110044 MOH DANIAL AL-KHAWARIZMI 100 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB SEDANG
495 250302110175 MAHDI MUSHTHAFA SYALIHABARA AL-KHAWARIZMI 101 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB BERAT
496 250605110243 ILMAN HAKIMA JUHARSAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 101 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB SEDANG
497 250605110248 MUHAMMAD FAUZUL ADZIM AL-KHAWARIZMI 103 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RIZQI IQOB SEDANG
498 250605110250 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL FADHIL AKBAR AL-KHAWARIZMI 104 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RIZQI IQOB SEDANG
499 250605110251 GALIH AHMAD RAMADHANI AL-KHAWARIZMI 104 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RIZQI IQOB BERAT
500 250401110312 AHSAN AMALA AL-KHAWARIZMI 105 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB BERAT
501 250401110317 MOCHAMMAD TAUFIQURAHMAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 106 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB SEDANG
502 250605110262 MOCH FIRZA ALIF RAMADHAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 108 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB BERAT
503 250401110321 ABDILLAH HILMY ASHSHIDDIQIY AL-KHAWARIZMI 108 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB SEDANG
504 250605110263 ROYYAN ZAMIR TAFTAZANI AL-KHAWARIZMI 108 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB SEDANG
505 250605110264 MUHAMMAD FATTAN FAREL ARKANA AL-KHAWARIZMI 108 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB SEDANG
506 250605110265 YANUAR FARISKI AL-KHAWARIZMI 108 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB BERAT
507 250605110266 MUHAMMAD JAZIL ROSYAD AL-KHAWARIZMI 108 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB BERAT
508 250605110267 MUHAMMAD FARHAN MAHBUBAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 109 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB BERAT
509 250904110048 ALVIN NUR ZAKIYUZZULFAN SYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 109 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB BERAT



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
510 250605110270 HAKENT KHARISMA DIAR AL-KHAWARIZMI 109 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB BERAT
511 250605110271 AHMAD RAMADHANI AL-KHAWARIZMI 109 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB BERAT
512 250605110272 ROBBI ABDILLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 110 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB SEDANG
513 250401110325 MUHAMMAD REHAN MINABARI AL-KHAWARIZMI 110 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB SEDANG
514 250605110273 AHMAD HAMBALI AL-KHAWARIZMI 110 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB BERAT
515 250401110328 MUHAMMAD REZA ABABIL AL-KHAWARIZMI 110 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB BERAT
516 250901110046 RAKA BATARA AHYA SETYA WIJAYA AL-KHAWARIZMI 111 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB BERAT
517 250901110047 NAUFAL FADHILAH LATHIF AL-KHAWARIZMI 111 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB BERAT
518 250605110278 MALIK ILHAM AL-KHAWARIZMI 111 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB BERAT
519 250605110279 RIZKY HARDIANSYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 112 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB BERAT
520 250605110275 REYHAN ABDURROHMAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 112 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB SEDANG
521 250903110047 DIMAS ARIF AMIRUDDIN AL-KHAWARIZMI 112 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB BERAT
522 250605110283 AHMAD YUSUF HABIBI IKHWANSYAH AL-FATH AL-KHAWARIZMI 113 ABDURROSYID MUZAKKI NUR IQOB BERAT
523 250302110179 MUHAMMAD ILMI AZIZAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 113 ABDURROSYID MUZAKKI NUR IQOB BERAT
524 250904110050 ABDIL AZIZ ASYHARI AL-KHAWARIZMI 113 ABDURROSYID MUZAKKI NUR IQOB BERAT
525 250605110285 BRAJAMUSTI MOHAMMAD PAMUNGKAS AL-KHAWARIZMI 113 ABDURROSYID MUZAKKI NUR IQOB SEDANG
526 250301110136 M.HISYAM HANIFAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 113 ABDURROSYID MUZAKKI NUR IQOB BERAT
527 250605110290 MUHAMMAD FAKHRUR ROSYID AL-KHAWARIZMI 114 ABDURROSYID MUZAKKI NUR IQOB SEDANG
528 250605110291 M FATHIN ALHAKIM AL-KHAWARIZMI 115 ABDURROSYID MUZAKKI NUR IQOB BERAT
529 250301110137 MUHAMMAD NIZAR ZULMI AL-KHAWARIZMI 115 ABDURROSYID MUZAKKI NUR IQOB BERAT
530 250901110050 M RAIHAN ZULFANIK AL-KHAWARIZMI 115 ABDURROSYID MUZAKKI NUR IQOB BERAT
531 250903110048 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ ARIF BILLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 115 ABDURROSYID MUZAKKI NUR IQOB BERAT
532 250605110293 AHDA RAYYAN KHOLISNA AL-KHAWARIZMI 115 ABDURROSYID MUZAKKI NUR IQOB BERAT
533 250401110001 TITIK AYU DAHLIA RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 15 ZAHROTUL KARTIKA JAGAD AQILAH IQOB BERAT
534 250401110323 MIFTAHUL JANAH RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 111 ADZRO'ATUN NABILAH IQOB SEDANG
535 250605110269 YOFIKA MAULIDA AZ-ZAHRA RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 111 ADZRO'ATUN NABILAH IQOB SEDANG

Malang, 03 November 2025
Koordinator Bidang Akademik,

Dewi Chamidah


